Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report f	filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 12 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	1206.65
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EF40 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	office Sought: House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Odichadi Todi To Bato	oisbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St	
Ste 28	Amount
City State Zip Code	109.25
Brooklyn NY 11211-1748	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF90 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Digital Communications (Estimate)	
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
	Disbursement For: Primary General O20 Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1315.90
(1) CUPTOTAL (11 %) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of e party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
[Electronically Filed] Date Signature	10 14 2020
-	

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	10 11 2020
	Amount
Ste 600	
City State Zip Code	79.28
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EEH0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD I	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary
Per Election for Office Sought	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 11 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	152.10
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EEP0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD I	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbura 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	231.38
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)		PAGE 3 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report	v report Amends report	filed on filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 12 2020 Amount
City State	Zip Code	145.97
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEZ1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought:
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary ☐ Other (specify) ☐ Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		10 12 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 12 2020
1 0 30% 0 1000		Amount
City State	Zip Code	2255.93
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF32 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Gther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		2401.90
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expendir with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,[Ele	ectronically Filed] Date	10 14 2020
Signature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	46.07
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF82 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought:
AMODEL MARK FLIGENE	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	10 11 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-4324	79.28 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EEG2
Purpose of Evpanditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phonebank (Estimate) Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
·	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	125.35
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Oignatule	

Schedule E)	VI EXPEND	TIONES		PAGE 5 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			С	
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			M = M	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	11 2020
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	Transaction	152.10 on ID : VSG8MA1EEN2
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate	-	Category/		isbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate		Type Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	1477726.96	Disbursement Fo 2020 Other	r: Primary X General (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date of P	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1478.95
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20043-4390	Date of D	n ID: VSG8MA1EEY3 isbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Calendar Year-To-Date		✗ Oppose	Disbursement Fo	Senate State: or: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	1477726.96	2020 Other	(specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res		· ·	1631.05
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	litures		· •	7.1.7.1.5.1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorize			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date		4 2020

(5

34/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPEND Schedule E)	VENI EXPEND	ITURES		PAGE 6 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	DIDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address			10	12 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		364.92
Washington	DC	20043-4390		on ID: VSG8MA1EF24 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M = M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	X House District:04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		X Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	17117	3763.95	Disbursement For 2020 Other	r: Primary ✗ General (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee				ublic Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Înc.			M = M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		46.07
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		n ID : VSG8MA1EF74 isbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M = M	
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	x House District: <u>02</u>
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1169.38	Disbursement Fo	r: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures		· •	410.99
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures			
				4 4
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·	7.1.7.1.5.1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee of	ndidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flactron	ically Filed] Nate	M M / D	2020
Signature	_[Etection]	Date Date	9 10 1	4 2020

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook	10 11 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount
City State Zip Code	4025.00
Menlo Park CA 94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEM4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD I	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 11 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	152.10
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EER5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ice Sought: House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202	bursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	4177.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not r with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 14 2020
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ FOR OUR Future C C00020071 Check if 24-hour report	Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
C COD820971 Check if		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Duryoe of Expenditure Carwassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R. R	For Our Future	C C00620971
Full Name of Pave For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R.R., Caledar Yaar-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought City Washington DC 20043-4390 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EEX Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Date of Debursement or Chiliquition Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Date of Debursement or Chiliquition Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Date of Debursement or Chiliquition DC 20043-4390 District: Calegory/ Washington DC 20043-4390 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Date of Debursement or Chiliquition District: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Date of Debursement or Chiliquition Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EX		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Carvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,		
Vashington DC 20043-4390	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Carvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,	City State Zip Code	6783.57
Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington DC 20043-4390 Name of Federal Candidate Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement For: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement For: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement For: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement For: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement For: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Disbursement For: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction D: VSSMA/IEF16 Date of	Washington DC 20043-4390	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Name of Federal Candidate HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Transaction ID : VSGSMA1EF16 Date of Disbursement for: 10 12 2 2020 Amount Transaction ID : VSGSMA1EF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSGSMA1EF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Furpose of Expenditure Cartegory/ Type Name of Federal Candidate HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Transaction ID : VSGSMA1EF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Primary X General Disbursement For: Primary X General To Other (specify)	Canyassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Fetimate)	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail Stoltz, Gail Stoltz, Gail Stoltz, Gail Substorement For: Disbursement For: Disbursement For: Primary X General Candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail Stoltz Stoltz Stolts Suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	x Support Office	Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Amount Office Sought X Support HORSFORD STEVEN ALEXZANDER Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Washington Oppose Office Sought X House District: 04 President Senate State: NV Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. [Electronically Filed] Date 10 14 2020 Other (specify) Date 10 14 2020	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate X Support Type Name of Federal Candidate X Support Dopose President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3763.95 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Calcindal Ical Io Bate	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip Code 831.25 Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate	For Our Future Action Fund	
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, ,	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Fresident Senate State: NV Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoliz, Gail, . , [Electronically Filed] Date Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y A House District: 04 D4 D4 D4 D5 D5 D6 D7	City State Zip Code	831.25
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, ,	Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF16
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , , Oppose President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3763.95 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Canyassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate)	•
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , , Oppose President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3763.95 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: 🗶 House District: 04
Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	HODGEODD, CTEVEN ALEXZANDED	NIV
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	2020	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 14 2020	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	7614.82
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 14 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 14 2020	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 14 2020		7 7
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 14 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Schedule E)	PAGE 9 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	10 12 2020 Amount
	Alloun
City State Zip Code	46.07
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF66 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD I	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary Seneral
Full Name of Payee	Other (specify)
America Votes	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	
Ste 600	Amount
City State Zip Code	79.28
	ransaction ID: VSG8MA1EEK6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District: 02
AMODEL MARK EUGENE	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	125.35
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	14 2020
Signature	

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

mage# 202010149293889331 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU	JRES	
Schedule E)		PAGE 10 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	M	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amour	
		152.10 action ID : VSG8MA1EEQ7
Purpose of Evpanditure		of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,	Support Office Sought Oppose Preside	NIV/
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement 2020	Seriale State.
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Date of Management of Manageme	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip	p Code	46.07
Pittsburgh PA 15		action ID : VSG8MA1EF58 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate)		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement 2020 O	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		198.17
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures repwith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized coparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		

[Electronically Filed]

10

Date

14

2020

Schedule E)	PAGE 11 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Amount	
FI 3	
City State Zip Code	3665.63
	on ID: VSG8MA1EFA8 isbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For	
Per Election for Office Sought 1477726.96 2020	(specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Date of Pote America Votes	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Amount	
Ste 600	70.00
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-4324 Transaction	79.28 n ID : VSG8MA1EEJ8
Date of Di	isbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) Category/ Type	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	✗ House District: <u>02</u>
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , , Oppose President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement Fo 2020 Other	r: Primary X General (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3744.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
(b) Total independent Experialities	7 1 7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coope with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
(F) / ' 11 F' 11	4 2020
Signature	

Schedule E)	nes	PAGE 12 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report	Amends report filed or	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	[Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 12 2020
Maining / Red Coc PO Box 34390	A	Amount
City State Zip	Code	145.97
Washington DC 200		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1EF09 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate)	ategory/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office S	Sought: X House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		resident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	1	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address		Amount
City State Zip	Code	
Oily State Zip	'	7
Purpose of Expenditure		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Ca	ategory/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office S	Sought: House District:
	Oppose P	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disburs	ement For: Primary General
Total Electrical College Colognia		Other (specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	145.97
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· [22122.89
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures repo with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized com- party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically	y Filed] Date 10	/ 14 / 2020
Signature		